SSM5000A Series
Switch Matrix
DataSheet
EN02A
SSM5000A Series Switch matrix Data sheet                                                              1
Contents
1 General Description .................................................................................................................. 2
2 Features .................................................................................................................................... 2

CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61010-2-030:2018.
SSM5000A Series Switch matrix Data sheet                                                              11
10  Ordering Information
Items Description Frequency range Order number
Products
2 input ports, 12 output ports 9 kHz ~ 9 GHz SSM5122A
2 input ports, 24 output ports 9 kHz ~ 9 GHz SSM5124A
4 input ports, 12 output ports 9 kHz ~ 9 GHz SSM5142A
4 input ports, 24 output ports 9 kHz ~ 9 GHz SSM5144A
2 input ports, 6 output ports 100 kHz~26.5 GHz SSM5321A
4 input ports, 12 output ports 100 kHz~26.5 GHz SSM5342A
Standard
Accessories
One Quick-start, One Power-cable,
One USB-cable, One certificate of
qualification
12                                                              SSM5000A Series Switch matrix Data sheet
11  Contact Us
Headquarters:
SIGLENT Technologies Co., Ltd
Add: Bldg No.4 & No.5, Antongda Industrial Zone, 3rd Liuxian Road,